
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
December 22, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE 22ND DAY OF DECEMBER 2025

COUNTY AP 207,061.30

UTILITIES
FUND HOSPITAL

COUNTY TOTAL $ 207,061.30

HOSPITAL AP 688,593.19

HOSPITAL REFUNDS.
HOSPITAL PY 258,424.06

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 947,017.25

COUNTY JUDGE if

TOTAL $  1,154,078.55

aoVath
COMMISSIONER, PCT. 1 ‘COMMISSIO!

We yw | wed
COMMISSIONER\PCT. 3 CCOMIATSION ER PCT



12/22/2025 7:54 aM REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PaceET: —, 13381,00 12.22.25
vernon srt: 01
uo 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTENTAL BANK: AP
BUDGET 10 USE: (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

vEroon mmm + 7% accounm nna DESCRIPTION cure aeoonr

01-0236 STATE COMPTROLLER
I-4TH QER cHILD 2025 010-2210 SD(GEAT BELT 4TH QMR FY 2025 CHILD SAFETY 000000, 599.80

01-2002 CRISIS CENTER OF THE PL
r-120825 010-2224 FAMILY VIOLEN COURT FINES 10/25-12/8/25 000000 138.00
FY 2025 010-2224 FAMILY VIOLEN FY 2024-25 COURT FINES 000000 682.00

01-2002 CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSAT
T-ocr-16113 010-2249 comp to vicrt ccR-16113 ¢ oRtrZ 00000 50.00
Tocr-18104 010-2249 CCoMP To VICTI CCR-16184 N GREEN REYNA 00000 50.00
r-ocn-18222 020-2249 (COMP To VICTI CCR-16222 A INFANTE 00000 50.00
T-0cR-10296 010-2249 CCoMP To VICTI CCR-16286 7 AMALLA 00000 50.00
1-per-5972-20 010-2249 (COMP 10 VICTI DCR-5972-20 L RAMIREZ 00000 100.00
r-per-6391-23 010-2249 ‘comp 0 VICTI DCR-6391-23 3 FERRLMPAU 00000 58.00
T-DeR-6469-24 010-2249 (COMP oO VICTI DCR-6469-24 C SANCHEZ 00000 100.00
T-per-6490-24 010-2249 ‘coMP To VICTI DCR-6490-24 J BASS 00000 1100.00
-per-6512-24 10-2249 COMP 70 VICT DCR-6512-24 R TORRES ‘200000 100.00

DEPARTEENT [NON-DEPARTENTAL rome: 2,087.80

01-0402

01-1079

01-2483

01-2539,

01-2787

o1-3032

ame sua
21126258

SARA MOORE

r-20993248
r-2099324¢

mosey WRAY
21074258
1-2109625

r-so1a19

on sNooGRASS
coess125
p-6ss125
3655125

010-S010-5902-20
010-S010-$902-20,
010-S010-8903-20

010-5010-s904-20

10-5010-s903-20
10-5010-5903-20
10-5010-5903-20

(010-5010-5900-20
010-s010-5903-20
010-s010-s902-20

010-S010-5901-20

10-5010-s901-20
10-5010-5901-20
010-8010-5901-20

(cPS-CHILDREN
(cPS-CHILDREN

ccPs-non-cusr0

cPs-cusToorAL,
(cPS-cusTODIAL,

cps-cusTooIa,
(cPs-CHILDREN

[APPOINTED ATT
APPOINTED ATT

p3-21074280 CPs 12/12/25
g-2112825 CPS 12/12/25

by-2112625 ces 12/12/25

3-2099324 cS 8/12/25
3-2099324B CPS 9/12/25
a-2099324 ces 12/12/28

g-2107425 CPS 9/12/25
g-2107425 cps 9/12/25
by-2109625 ces 11/14/25

o-s91419 F DELACRUZ 12/5/25

J-655125 8 MUERTA 9/15/25
g-655125 B HUERTA 9/15/25
Dg-655125 B HUERTA 9/15/25

DEPARTMENT $010 5010-DISFRICT JUDGE

00000
00000

00000

00000
000000
00000

000000
00000
00000

00000

000000
000000

roman:

200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00

538.05
600.00

900.00

440..00-
440.00



12/22/2025 7:54 AM REGUAR DEPARTMENT PAINGNT REGISTER PAE: 2
PACKET: 19361 6c 12.22.25
ERDOR SET: OL
Fu 010 GENERAL FOND
DEPARMEENT: 5020 5020-DISIRICT CLERK BANK: AP
BUDGET 70 USE: cB-CURRENT BUDGET

vEmon Ne mm # /t ACCOUNT nn DESCRIPTION curcx# aon
01-1787 CITXBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-towe 120325 (010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-BEEN VERIFIED SPOKEO ‘000000 61.73
01-2885 VISUAL EDGE 1”, INC

-24anze70119 (010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPL DC-CONT 8/19-9/18/25;OVERAGE 090000 7.98
-24an2967185, 010-5020-5201-20oFFice ‘Dc-coNT 9/19-10/18/25;ovERAGE 000000 56.92
3-24aR2037025, (010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CONT 10/19-11/18/25;0VERAGE 000000 97.85

01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
1-1N13-XX20-7VLM _010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-LARELS, PENS 00000 49.70

01-2147 US BANK CORPORATE PAYNE
T-towe 120825 (010-8020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-ADOBE,HOTEL FUEL SUPPLIES 000000 201.96
T-towe 120825 (010-8020-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT DC-ADOBE, HOTEL FUEL SUPPLIES 090000 672.9
T-tona 120825 (010-5020-5920-20 JURY MEALS/SU DC-ADOBE,HOTEL FUEL SUPPLIES 000000 7.29
T-tons 120825 (010-5020-5205-20NON-CAPITAL E DC-ADOBE, HOTEL. FUEL SUPPLIES 000000 1,398.00

DEPARTMENT $020 S0Z0-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL 2,695.29

01-3128 ALESHA WALICER PLLC
r-10289 ER (020-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATT cy-16289 C MARTINEZ 11/17/25 000000 350.00

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PATHE
T-BUSSEY 120825 020-5030-8501-10 TRAVEL, & TRAT CJ-PARKING LOS 00000 ase
T-DELOACH 120825 010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL & TRAI CJ-SOUTHWEST 00000 209.99

DEPARTMENT $030 $030-commy guDGE yom: 605.41

01-0336 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
1-375226 020-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL, AND TR CC-CLERKS ASSOC WINTER CONF 000000 250.00
r-mevimo 2026 010-5040-5510-10 DUES & FEES CC-CDCAT ANWUAL DUES 2026 000000 180.00

O1-0441 ELECTION svSTRS & SOFT
r-co2134394 020-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-CONST AMEND ON SITE SUPPORT 090000 6,100.63

(01-0585 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEA
12027083 010-5040-8625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CC-REMOTE BIRTH Nov 2025, 00000 23.79

(01-1787 CETIRANK CORPORATE CARD
T-sowes 120325 (010-5040-8205-10 _KON-CAPITAL E CC-SCANNER ‘000000 597.99

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PANNE
T-GARCIA 120825 010-5040-8501-10 TRAVEL, AND TR CC-FUEL PARKING LOS COMF 00000 176.98

DEPARTMENT 5040 S040-coUNTY CLERK rom: 7,299.40



12/22/2025 7:54 a [REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Page: 3

DEPARTMENT: 5050 S05O-TAX ASSESSOR BANE: AP
BuDGET 10 USE (CB-CURRENT BUDGE?

venoR he rm 4 G/L ACCOUNT NRO DESCRIPTION cuncxt econ

1-076257 010-5050-5201-1 OFFICE SUPPLT TAK-2026 VOTER CARDS 00000 1,537.35

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PAYME
T-KERKLAND 120825 010-S0S0-5501-15 TRAVEL 6 TRAI TAX-FUEL HOTEL 00000 502.32

DEPARTMENT 5050 SOSO-TAX ASSESSOR oTaL: 2,039.67

(01-0336 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
1-100573 (020-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL © TRAI TREAS-26ACTAT/REG CONFERENCES 000000 275.00

01-2147 RECKTE REDMON
1120525 010-5070-S501-25 TRAVEL AND TR DA-ELECTED PROS CONF MEALS 000000 259.00

01-3147 US BANK CORFORATE PANE
T-REOMAN 120825 010-5070-8501-28 TRAVEL AND TR DA-HOTEL UBER AIR 00000 900.18
r-enwm 120825 010-5070-5501-25 TRAVEL, AND TR DA-HOTEL, 00000 433.50

DEPARTMENT 5070 SO70-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 1,680.68

T-BRIDGES 120825 010-5082-5210-20 _posTAGE, se2-PosTAGE 00000 an

DEPARMENT 5082 5082-JP 2 sort: aa

T-MccURRY 2026 020-5083-5520-20 DUES ¢ FEES JP3-DUES 2026 McCURRY ‘000000 50.00
WALKER 2026 020-5083-5510-20 DUES & FEES JP3-DUES 2026 WALKER 00000 60.00

DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-JP 3 rome: 110.00

01-0276 SOUTH PLAINS REGIORAL #
I-M MARTINEZ DEC 202 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-RENT M MARTINES DEC 2025 000000 194.00
I-T MERRIN DEC 2025 010-5120-5961-S5 INDIGENT & PA VW-RENT T HERRIN DEC 2025 000000, 200.00

01-1820 CITY OF LITMLEFIELD WAT
S-c MUNOE 121025 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT © PA VI-NATER C MUNOZ 10/1-12/3/25 000000 100.00

DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET 6 WELFARE roma: 494.00



12/22/2028 7:54 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYYENT REGISTER pace: 4
Pacert: 13381, 12.22.25
vexoon sen: 1
om: 010.<GENERAL FUND
DEPARMENT: 5150 S150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE BARK: AP
‘BUDGET 10 USE: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME rm yt accoun wav DESCRIPTION cuzcxs econ

01-2829 BRANDON ALBUS
1120225 (010-8250-8501-80 TRAVEL, & TRAT EXT-MEALS WINTER BOARD BROWNO 000000 102.00

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PAYNE,
I-NLUS 120825 (010-5250-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLE EXT-CAR WASH DEF POSTAGE HOTEL 000000 95.06
I-NLBUS 120825, (010-5150-5320-80 _VENICLE OPERA EXT-CAR WASH DEF POSTAGE HOTEL 000000 93.73
T-ALBUS 120825, 010-$150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAT EXT-CAR WASH DEF POSTAGE HOTEL, 000000 124.30
T-U0STROH 120828 __020-5150-5216-60 PROGRAM DEVEL EXT-SUBSCRIPTION, SIMPLY CHRIST 000000 150.89
T-WoSTROM 120825 010-5150-5201-0 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-SUBSCRIPTION, SIMPLY CHRIST 000000 49.00

DEPARIMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 624.98

01-0184 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES.
1614120 (010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-OVERAGE 11/24-12/23/25 000000 56.57

01-0295 cuLLIGAN
1167635 (010-5270-5905-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-RO SERVICE DECEMBER 2025 000000 47.00

01-0790 Lam commry TAX ASSESSO
173142 2026 (010-5270-5320-20 VEHICLE OPERA $0-173742 2021 cHEV LL 2026 000000 7.50

01-1144 LANCE INSURANCE AGENCY
1-8670 (010-5170-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLE SO-F THOMPSON NOTARY PUBLIC 000000, ner

01-1787 CITZBANK CORPORATE CARD
Y-toupsou 120225 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-CLIPPERS 00000 an

01-2460 MOTOROLA soLUTTONS INC
11411214966 (010-5170-6000-20 CAPITAL OUTLA SO-RASIC ALPR VAAS. 00000 4,644.00

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE. PAYNE
T-AMMSTRONG 120825 010-5170-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JAIL-HOTELS, MEALS, TOLLS ,CLEANE 000000 aan
IC THOMPSCN 120825 010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION US BANK COREORATE PAYMENT SYST 000000 79.90
T-CORONADO 120825 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI S0-DUCK TAPE ‘000000 9.50
I-F THOMPSCN 120825 010-5170-$220-20 _VENICLE OPERA S0-BATTERY NOTARY TOLL, POSTAGE 000000 aoe
I-F THOMPScR 120825 010-5170-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-BATTERY NOTARY TOLL, POSTAGE 000000 86.62
r-topez 120825 010-5270-8510-30 DUES © FEES  $0/JATL-MEAL,DUES 000000 25.00
im DIAZ 120825 010-8270-8321-30 FUEL S0-FUEL 000000 57.50
r-vanoox 120825 (010-5270-5320-30 _VEKICLE OPERA SO-CAR WASH 4° LIGHTS 000000, 32.00
E-vADDOX 120825 (010-5270-5205-20 BUILDING MAIN SO-CAR WASH 4° LIGHTS. 000000 19.6.
I-SANSoM 120825 010-8270-8321-30 FUEL ‘80/0ATL-FUEL 000000 45.00

DEPARIENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF ‘roTAL: 5,365.46

01-0146 Cray oF LITTLEFIELD ENS
T-oocp10 120225 (010-8171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-TRANS D GOORICH TO CHC 000000 450.00



12/22/2028 7:54 a REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 5
Pace: aaa co 12.22.25

DEPARMMENT: 5171 5171-JATL BANK: AP
supgeT 70 USE: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

venooR ee rm G/t ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION cumexw neue
01-0515 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC

-9800806998299 1125 020-5171-5280-20 FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-BREEAS Nov 2025, 00000 720.95

01-1958 18 JATL SUPPLIES INC
T-w912743 020-5171-5262-30 INMATE SUPPLI JATL-PERSONAL CARE TTENS 000000 375.60
r-nwve12911 010-5171-5262-30 INMATE SUPPLIJATL-RAZORS 00000 133.90

3-113025 (010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JATL-PRISONER MED Nov 2025 000000 2,620.89

o1-2008 BEN & xEITH
155409530 020-5171-5260-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-FOOD 12/10/25 00000 1,908.15

r12125 020-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-MEDICAL CARE DEC 2025 000000 1,500.00

01-2147 US BANK CORPORATE. PAYNE
T-ARMSTRONG 120825 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-HOTELS, MEALS, TOLLS, CLEANE 000000 38.64
T-ARMSTRONG 120825 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JATL-HOTELS,MEALS, TOLLS, CLEANE 000000 559.17
T-ARMSTRONG 120825 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JATL-HOTELS, MEALS, TOLLS ,CLEANE 000000 67.74
T-ARMSTRONG 120825 010-5171-5690-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOTELS, MEALS, TOLLS, CLEANE 000000 13.94
T-ARMSTRONG 120825 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOTELS, MEALS, TOLLS, CLEANE 000000 10.62
T-topez 120025 010-5171-5260-30 FOOD EXPENSE- $0/JATL-MEAL,OUES 00000 5.08
T-sansox 120825 010-5171-5680-30 OUT OF COUNTY 50/JATL-FUEL, 00000, a9

DEPARTMENT 5171 5271-JAIL rom: 8,510.11

01-1656 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
3-90165 113025 (010-8280-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLE LFD LIB-BATTERIES, PLUGS, TENSIL, 000000

01-1787 CITTBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-RAMEREZ 120325 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS mp LIB-B00KS 000000 22.06

01-2665 MIDLAND COUNTY PUBLIC L
1-194637 194632 (010-180-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-INTER LIBRARY LOAN BOO 000000 25.90

01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
-1903-P79C-HOU@—«020-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLT HEAT XFER VENYL ROLLS 000000 17.99
IOIWLT-KFFL-RXLT —020-5100-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPL |-OLUE /EXTENSION CORDS 000000 25.4
TH1WHT-mHVS-MGQ _-—«010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS BOOK 00000 21.99

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PANN
T-RAMEREZ 120825 010-5180-5239-80 BOOKS. LED LIB-BOOK,DUES,CRAFT SUPPLI 000000 6e75
T-RAMIREZ 120825 010-5180-5510-€0 DUES & FEES LED LIB-BOOK,DUES,CRAFT SUPPLI 000000 87.00

DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL 324.06



12/22/2025 7:54 aM REGULAR DEPARMENT PARENT REGISTER PAGE: 6
Packer: , 15901 Gc 12.22.25,
vErooR SET: 1
rue 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARMENT: 5161 5161-OLTON LIBRARY BANK: AP
RUDGE 0 USE: (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

vEDOR ENE rom # G/e ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION ‘cuEcKe woorr

01-1612 OVERDRIVE
0119229 010-5161-5233-80 BOOKS OUT LIB-PARTICIPATION FEE 2026 000000 1,500.00

r-o119746 010-5161-5233-80 BOOKS LED LIB-PARTICIPATION FEE 2026 000000 1,500.00

01-2597 BENCIMARK BUSINESS SOLU
140617431 020-8181-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ OLT LIB-CPR NOV 10/18-11/17/25 000000 204.97
140617431 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLT OLT LIB-CPR NOV 10/18-11/17/25 000000 31.24

01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
H-11ge-s1-Cve9 —_—«010-5181-$201-80 EQUIPMENT OPE OLT LIB-BOOKS, CUTTER, VAC, BATTE 000000 209.98
r-1ige-s1a-cves ——010-8281-8233-80 BOOKS OL LIB-BOOKS, CUTTER, VAC ,BATTE 000000 45.98
E-11g0-s1NG-CvG9 —__—010-5181-5201-90 OFFICE SUPPLE OLT LIB-BOOKS, CUTTER, VAC, BATTE 000000 49.18
I-LAN1-6349-M6XK _010-5101-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLE OLT LIB-BOOKS, AMIN POUCHES 000000 3.08
T-LAN1-6349-M6XK —_010-5102-5233-80 BOOKS (OL LIB-BOOKS,LAMIN POUCHES 000000 9.40
I-1036-FO1V-90v6 _010-5101-5233-80 BOOKS our 11B-BooKs 00000 25.08
T-193P-10@Q-FMKS_——-—010~-8181-5233-80 BOOKS. our 11B-BooKs 00000 46.74
I-RLIW-1KF7-9N9W __(010-5181-5201-90 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS, DESK CALENDAR 000000 19.99
T-TLQW-AKE7-9NGW —_010-5181-5233-60 BOOKS. (OUT 1:IB-BOOKS, DESK CALENDAR 000000 41.66
T-IRQL-witd3-xWY _-010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS, LIGHTS,MON STAND 000000 68.80
T-1RQL-Wie3-xRNY —_020-5161-5233-80 BOOKS. (OUP LYB-ROOKS, LIGHTS ,MoN STAND 000000 76.91

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PAVE
T-YONORELL 120825 010-5181-5201-90 OFFICE SUPPLE OLT LTB-ADT, BOOKS, POSTAGE, CORD 000000 80.50
E-YONDRELL 120825 010-5181-5210-90 POSTAGE (OUT LIB-ADT, BOOKS, POSTAGE, CORD 000000 23.38
T-YONORELL, 120825 010-5181-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL OLT LIB-ADT, BOOKS, POSTAGE, CORD 000000 31.92
S-VANDRELL 120825 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OL LIB-ADT, BOOKS, POSTAGE.,cORD 000000 243.54
T-WANORELL 120825 010-5181-5610-80 _CONTRACT/PROF OLT LIB-ADT, BOOKS, POSTAGE, CORD 000000 078.64

DEPARIMENT 5181 5161-OLTON LIBRARY roma. 5,212.09

01-0587 ater Moarurry
1-287342257800n1225 010-5210-S401-10 TELEPHONE -ND/JPO-4 HOT SPOTS NOV 2025 000000 90.00

01-0752 uuspock couwry
r-Fy 2026 010-5210-5610-10 _CONTRACT/PROF FY 2026 ALLOCATION 00000 3,099.00

01-0877 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
-pP-2025-3-1400 -020-5210-5825-10 PROPERTY & LI DEFICIT BILLING 3RD QTR 2025 000000 4,570.86

01-1546 HILLCREST FUNERAL HOME
T-GUIMPRER 112425 010-5210-5650-10 AUTOPSY LJP4-TRANS GLUMPKER ME 11/24/28 000000 545.00
T-L MOYER 111925 010-5210-5650-10 AUTOPSY P4-TRANS 1 MOYER ME 11/19/25 000000 425.00

01-2710 SUSTAINABLE SECURITY 90
1825-129 (010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA JATL-CONTROL BOARD 00000 122,874.00

01-2904 crtr caRDs
4254 121625 (010-8210-5201-10 MISCELLANEOUS FINANCE CHARGE 00000 0.78



12/22/2025 7:54 4 REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 7
PACKER: | 12361, 00 12.22.25
‘VENDOR SET: 02
FIND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPAREENT: 5210 5210-NON-DEPARMENTAL BANK: AP
BUDGET 10 USE: (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

veNDoR NAME mm + 71, xccouNT waa: DESCRIPTION ccuzcx# acon

01-2147 US BANK CORPORATE PAI
I-ALBUS 120925 o10-5210-s220-10 Postrace. EXT-CAR WASH DEF POSTAGE HOTEL, 000000, 91.93
-sowts 120825 (010-5210-5989-10 OTHER CHARGES AUD/TREAS-MONITOR CALC TAPE SN 000000 91.2
T-sones 120825 (010-8210-5989-10 OTHER CHARGES AUD/TREAS-MONITOR CALC TAPE SN 000000 20.18
T-10NG 120825 010-8210-5210-10 POSTAGE DC-ADOBE, HOTEL FUEL SUPPLIES 000000 11.90
I-YARBROUGH 120825 010-5210-5513-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI TREAS-TXDPS CRIME RECS 000000 3.32

DEPARTMENT 5210 S210-NON-DEPARTEENTAL TOTAL: aa1,e74.49

01-0180 MAYEIELD PAPER CO. IH.
14976503 (020-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-TISSUE,CLNR,DISINP, TOWEL, 000000 297.29

01-0460 ENLOE ELECTRIC HEATING
122734 010-5220-8305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-CK UPSTAIRS UNITS 00000 64.33

(01-0790 LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
1724663 2026 010-5220-5220-40 _VENICLE OPERA MAINT-224643 2018 CHEV Px 2026 000000 7.50
1257076 2026 (010-5220-$220-40 _VERICLE OPERA MAINT-257874 2001 VAN 2026 000000 7.50

1-F-20512 010-5220-505-40 _RUILDING SUPP MAINT-REPLACED DIAPERAM ON COM 000000 an.2a

(01-1223 TH ELEVATOR CORPORATION
13009068939 010-5220-8905-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-ELEVATOR 12/1-2/26/26 000000 997.68

DEPARTMENT 5220  5220-MAINTENANCE rom. 2,335.53

r-112025 010-5240-8620-30 RURAL FIRES AFD-US HWY 64 & FM 37 000000 400.00
r-120228 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES AFD-1174 US HY 000000 400.00

01-0188 EARTH FIRE DEPT
r-110525 (010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES EFD-FM 2901 & FM 1055, 00000 400.00
r-12225 (010-8240-5620-20 RURAL FIRES EFD-CR 109 ¢ HWY 70 00000 600.00

DEPARTMENT 5240. $240-PUBLIC SAFETY yomaL: 1,800.00



32/22/2025 7:54 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8
packer: 13901 ¢¢ 12.22.25
VENDOR SET: OL
FD 021 ROAD « BRIDGE 1
DEPARIMENT: 5122 S121-ROAD € BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
‘BuvgE? 70 use: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NE rr 4 G/L AccouNT NAME DESCRIPTION curexw our

01-0364 WARREN CAT
1-9961400 113025 021-5121-5375-90 EQUTIMIENT PAR PCT1-CAP-TANK;PIN-G..7 00000 122.35

3702153 113025 o21-s121-s321-90 FUEL PCTI-FUEL,ANTIFREEZE, TOWELS 000000 4,668.67
y-702153 113025 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTI-FUEL,ANTIFREEZE TOWELS 000000 ass

DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL 4,022.48

ra 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 roman! 4,022.48



12/22/2028 7:54 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PRIMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
paca 13901,c¢ 12.22.25,
VENDOR SET: 01
ro 022 ROAD « BRIDGE 2
DEPARIMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD © BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP
‘BuvcET 70 use: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME mm + 7%, AccouNT NaN: DESCRIPTION ccusex# root

01-0364 WARREN cAT
3-9981410 113025 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-HOSES,GEAR SHIFT REPAIR 000000 4,093.23

01-0981 ¢'S TIRE & LUBE SHOP LL
r12066 022-8122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-(4) MOUNT & BALANCE 000000 150.00

01-2255 FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR
3-22539 113025, 022-5122-8321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL NOVEMBER 2025 00000 1,305.41

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 5,548.66

Fux 022 ROAD 6 BRIDGE 2 ora: 5,548.66



32/22/2025 7:54 aw [REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PacKE 13301 cc 12.22.25
VENDOR SET: OL
FIND 023. ROAD « BRIDGE 3
DEPARIMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD ¢ BRIDGE 3 BARK: AP
‘BUDGET 70 USE: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME rm yt AccouNT NAME DESCRIPTION cuzexw aroun

01-0364 WARREN cAT
2-9981420 113025 023-5123-8975-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTJ-ADAPTER,CAP,OIL,FLANGE 000000 722.56

01-0790 Lam ComNTY TAX ASSESSO
002481 2025 (023-5123-5375-90 EQUIEMENT PAR PCT3-003481 2001 CPR TRLR 2025 000000 7.50

01-2409 MEST TEXAS TIRE WORKS
r-pors 112925 (023-8229-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTS-MAINTAINER TIRE 00000 570.00

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD € BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 1,300.06

ruxD 023 ROAD € BRIDGE 3 romaL: 1,300.06



32/22/2025 7:54 aw [REGULAR DEPARIVENT PAYVENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
ace? 13303 cc 12.22.25
VENDOR SET: 1
FIND: 024 ROAD € BRIDGE 4
DEPARTMENT: 5124 S124-ROAD 6 BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

verona m4 7% ACCOUNT NaN DESCRIPTION curcx# pooner
01-0364 WARREN CAT

1-9961430 113025 024-5124-5575-90_EQUIMGENT PAR PCT4-REPAIR FLUIDS,OIL, BRACKET 000000 3,926.98

DEPARTMENT 5124 S124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 3,926.98

RD 024 ROAD & BRIDGE & rom: 3,926.98



32/22/2025 7:54 94 REGULAR DEPARMGNT PRIMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12
pacKET: 13381 9¢ 12.22.25
VENDOR SET: OL
Fu 086 COUNTY CLERK RECORDS PRES
DEPARENENT: S040 S040-CO CLERK RECORD PRES ‘BANK: AP
BUDGET 10 USE: (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

veroon we rmx # Gt ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION cuzcxt aout

01-2429 GOVERNMENT FORMS 6 SUPP
r-057864 (086-5040-$201-10 OFFICE SUPPLT CC-2 RED CRIMINAL CASEBINDER 000000 365.24
10388288 (086-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLE CC-OPR BINDER VoL, 851-853 000000 716.96

Fw 086 COUNTY CLERK RECORDS PRESTOTAL: 1,082.20



12/22/2025 7:54 a4 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace:
pacemT: 13381 GC 12.22.25
vENooR srt: 01
rue 140. JUVENILE PROBATION FUND
DEPARMMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION aN:
supant 10 use: (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

vEoOR ENE rom 9 G/t ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION cures neon

01-0597 aren MoorLrTy
-287242257800x1225 140-5140-5401-20 TELEPHONE, or SPOTS Nov 2025 000000 30.00

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PANME
T-MONTES 120825 140-5140-5220-30 VEHICLE OPERA JPO-POSTAGE SUPPLIES OIL CHANG 000000 190.93

DEPARIMENT S140 S140-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 220.93,

1-2599659 120425,

01-3147 US BANK CORPORATE PAYNE,
I-vownes 120825

01-1939 DRISHELL & BATES PSYCHO
1112025

01-1298 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
r-aP0 113025,

(01-2974 CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS CO
r-p8-10V104037

140-5241-8401-20

140-5242-5201-20

140-5145-$940-30

140-5147-5922-20

140-5148-$935-30

TELEPHONE JRO-FRC PUONE/mVT DEC 2025 000000,

5141-JPO-COMANITY BASED TOTAL:

OFFICE SUPPLI JPO-POSTAGE SUPPLIES OTL CHANG 000000

5142-JP0-COURT INTAKE TOTAL:

MENTAL HEALIH JPO-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 000000

S145-COMM BASED MENTAL HETOTAL:

Yourn SERV EX JPO-DRUG TESTING 11/13/25 000000

S147-YOUTH SERVICES TOTAL:

SECURE PLACEM JPO-SECURE PLACEMENT Nov 2025 000000,

RESIDENTIAL PROG & SERV TOTAL:

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL:

387.32

387.22

700.00

156.06

6,930.00

6,930.00



12/22/2025 7:84 9 REGUAR DEPARTGNT PANMENT REGISTER Pace: 14
paceet: 13381 90 12.22.25
VENoOR set: 01
rus 144 aeo-staTE AID
DEPARMENT: 5143 PRE-ADJUD/DETENTION BANK: AP
‘BUDGE 10 USE: cce-curnmnr BuDcE?

venDoR aE Imm # G/% ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION cuscxs arco

01-1427 WRBOCK counry JUVENILE
renov-25 5143-5820-30 DETENTION INT JPO-DET NOVEMBER 2025 00000 3,335.00

DEPARTMENT 5143. PRE-ADJUD/DETENTION TOTAL! 3,335.00

oxo 144 aro-statE AID roTAL: 3,335.00



12/22/2025 7:54.04 REGULAR DEPARDGNT PANVENT REGISTER PAGE: 15
PACKET: 13381, cc 12.22.25
‘VENDOR SET: 01
FUND: 190. COUNTY LIBRARY-LITYLEFIEL
DEPARTMENT: $180 LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY-OONAT ‘BAK: AP
[BUDGET TO USE: CRLCURRENT BUDGET

‘vENDOR NAME am G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION ccurcx# nour

01-2806 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-L7HK-37xQ-QH—_—190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LED LIB-TAPE,CANDY,CHRISTMAS 000000 65.06
T-199C-YHQG-7CrW _190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LFD LIB-CURTAINS CHRISTMAS DEC 000000 30.83
I-1YPK-VPLI-KVI1__—190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LFD LIB-CHRISIMAS DECORATIONS 000000 39.04

01-2147 US BANK CORPORATE PAYS,
I-RAMIREZ 120825 190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVEL LD LIB-BOOK,DUES,CRAPT SUPPLI 000000 18.50

DEPARMENT 5180 LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY-DONAPTOTAL, 355.03

Foo 190 COUNTY LIBRARY-LITTLEFIELTOTAL:255.03



12/22/2025 7:54 a4 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAKVENT REGISTER PAGE: 16
pace: 33381 gc 12.22.25
‘VENDOR SET: 01
FUND +600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION
DEPARTMENT: 5130 CECD-BASIC SUPERVISION BavK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: cca-cuRRENT BuDGET

veroon we rom # G/% ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION ccuzext aroun

(01-1995 WEST TEXAS AREA CHIEF'S
T-DIAZ 2026 600-5130-8501-30 TRAVEL & TRAT CSCD-DIAZ REG WIAC CONF 00000 180.00

01-2147 US BANK CORPORATE PAM,
r-praz 120825, {600-5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAT CSCD-HOTEL ROUND ROCK ‘000000 252.08

DEPARTMENT 5130 CECO-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 402.88

(CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL:

207,061.30



12/22/2028 7:54 a REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAKVENT REGISTER PAGE: 17

++ g/t accom rors ++

YEAR ACCOUNT woe: awour ——«BUDGET_-—=AVATLABLE UDG BUDGET AVAILABLE UDG

2024-2025 010-2210 SO(SEAT BELT VIOLATION 15 599.80
010-2224 FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 652.00
010-2249 coMP 10 VICTIMS OF CRIME A 658.00
(010-5010-5501-20 APPOINTED APTY-CRIMINAL 440,00 115,000 34,428.00
010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES 134.90 7,000 92.32
++ 2024-2025 YEAR TOTALS ++ 2,524.70

‘2025-2026 010-2224 FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 138.00
(010-8020-5500-20 WITMESS & INVESTIGATION EX 538.08 10,000 9,461.95
(010-5020-5501-20 APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMINAL 900.00 118,000 96,600.00
020-5020-5902-20 cPS-cHTLDREN 1,000.00 20,000» 16,148.20
(010-5020-5803-20 _CPS-CUSTODIAL PARENTS 1,400.00 20,000 17,200.00
(010-5020-5804-20 _CPS-NON-CUSTODIAL, PARENTS 200.00 2,000 1,400.00
(010-8020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES an22 6,000 5,828.98
(010-8020-5205-20NON-CAPYTAL EQUIP & FURNIT 1,398.00 3,500 1,202.02
(010-5020-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING 672.08 8,000 5,764.89
010-5020-5920-20 JURY MEALS/SUPPLIES 79.29 600 s21.71
(010-5030-5501-10 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING 335.41 5,000 503.86
(010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED APTY-CRIMINAL 350.00 10,000 8,525.00
(010-8040-5205-10 NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & FURNIT 597.99 1,000 597.97 x
010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPENSE 6,100.63 35,000 22,075.70
(010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TRAINING 426.99 7,500 4,069.14
010-5040-5510-10 DUES & FEES 150.00 125 28.00- ¥
010-5040-5625-10 ONLINE BIRTH CERTIFICATES 23.79 350 495.10
010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,537.38 6,200 4,407.22
010-5050-S501-15 TRAVEL © TRAINING 502.32 6,000 4433.93
010-5060-S501-15 TRAVEL © TRAINING 275,00 10,500 9,402.48
010-5070-S501-25 TRAVEL, AND TRAINING 2,680.68 6,500 4,322.37
010-5082-5210-20 POSTAGE ean 300 291.59
010-8083-S510-20 DUES ¢ FEES 110.00 400 250.00
(010-$120-5961-55 INDIGENT © PAUPERS EXPENSE 494,00 12,000 6,154.00
010-8150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLIES 144.06 4,000 2,992.88
010-5150-5216-80 PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT 150.89 1,900 1,632.48
(010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA 93.73 5,000 3,581.65
010-5150-S501-80 TRAVEL © TRAINING 226.30 27,000 26,706.70
010-5170-8201-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 317.47 25,000 21,610.07
(020-8170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 79.90 17,000 11,933.46
020-8170-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 166.61 15,000 12,870.87
(020-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA 29.98 35,000 29,970.34
020-5170-8921-30 FUEL 102.50 50,000 44,543.68,
010-5170-5510-30 DUES 6 FEES 25.00 1,000 975.00
(010-5170-6000-30 CAPITAL, OUTLAY 4,644.00 ° 4,666.00- ¥
(010-5171-§280-30 FOOD EXPENSE-JATL 2,732.82 95,000 72,757.81
010-8171-5262-30 TAMATE SUPPLIES 509.50 6,000 4,304.60



12/22/2025 7:54 aM REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAIMENT REGISTER Pace: 18

++ G/L accor Toras ++
ALINE T7EMecmncnene ee ROUP BUDGET
aout BUDGET OVER ANNUAL ‘uncer ovER

YEAR ACCOUNT we awount —-«BUDGET_—=«AVATLABLE UDG BUDGET = AVATLABLE. BUDG

010-5171-5675-20 PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE 4,570.59 68,000 50,134.84
010-8171-S680-20 OUT OF COUNTY TATE EX? 697.20 60,000 «17,928.07
(010-8180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLIES 91.56 4,000 3,351.28
(010-8180-5233-80 BOOKS. 445.50 17,000 34,187.72
010-8180-5510-80 DUES ¢ FEES 87.00 900 788.00

OFFICE SUPPLIES 293.19 2,500 1,858.70
ostace 23.38 800 722.46

010-S181-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVELORENT 31.92 1,880 1,492.12
010-8181-5293-80 BOOKS. 3,590.01 10,900 6,495.37
(010-S181-5301-80 EQUIPMENT OPERATION 6 MAIN 289.98 2,800 190.04
(010-5181-5610-80 _CONTRACT/PROFESSZONAL SERV 078,64 2,500 1,621.36

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE 104.97 1,260 21,050.06
010-5210-5201-10 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 3.78 2,000 2,159.76
010-5210-5210-10 POSTAGE 103.82 22,000 19,941.16
(010-5210-§913-10 EMPLOYEE MEDICAL 6 INVEST 3.32 7,500 6,999.28
(020-8210-5401-10 TELEPHONE 90.00 70,000 $7,810.99
(010-5210-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV 3,099.00 514,173 506,165.89
010-5210-5650-10 AvTOPSY 970.00 20,000 25,530.00
010-5210-5825-10 PROPERTY & LIAB INSURANCE 4,570.86 148,000 130,929.14
010-5210-999-10 OTHER CHARGES 119.70 6,000 5,880.30
(010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLAY 322,874.00 $55,000 334,149.30
010-$220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPPLIES 6 NAINT 2,320.59 32,000 26, 639.92
(010-8220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERATION/MATNTENA 35.00 5,000 4,972.42
(020-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES 1,800.00 @0,000 70,200.00
oni-s121-8321-90 FUEL 4,664.67 70,000 61,420.58
(021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS as7.e1 65,000 53,112.88
022-8122-8321-90 FUEL 1,205.42 60,000 54, 660.47
022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REPAIR 4,243.23 75,000 54, 624.98
023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS 6 REPAIRS 1,200.06 60,000 33,575.61
024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 3,926.98 75,000 «60,921.66
086-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,082.20 7,000 5,917.80
4140-5140-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA 190.93, 1,795 1,586.69
140-5140-5401-20 TELEPHONE 30.00 360 270.00
140-S143-S401-30 TELEPHONE 387.32 4,550 3,066.58
140-5142-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLIES 223.29 2,265 1,025.71
140-5145-5940-20 MENTAL, HEALTH SERV-CON EX ‘700.00 2,800 1,400.00
140-5147-5922-20 YOUTH SERV EXTERNAL CONTRA 156.06 3,527 2,354.99
140-5148-5995-20 SECURE PLACEMENT-OPERATING 6,930.00 135 6,794.50- ¥
144-5143-5620-30 DETENTION INTERCOUNTY 3,335.00 17,880 8,560.00,
4190-5180-5218-80 PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT 155.03 6,000 3,758.50
600-5120-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 402.88 12,000 9,374.52



32/22/2025 7:54 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PARENT REGISTER PAGE: 19

s+ DEPARMEND TOFALS ++

acer sa ower

o10 NON-DEPARTIENTAL 2,087.80
010-5010 soto-prsmercr suoce 478.05,
010-5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK 2,695.29
010-5030 5030-counrY SuDGE 65.41
010-8040 S04o-county CLERK 7,299.40
010-5050 S050-TAX ASSESSOR 2,039.67
010-8060 '5060-TREASURER 215.00
010-5070 5070-couNTy ATTORNEY 1,600.68
010-5082 5082-s0 2 eat
010-8083 5083-30 3 110.00
010-8120 5120-VEr & WELFARE 496.00
010-8150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE 624.98
020-5170 5170-SHERIFF 5,365.46
010-517 su7i-art 6.10.33
010-5180 S100-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY 324.06
010-5182 5161-OLTON LIBRARY 5,212.09,

. 010-5210 '5210-NON-DEPARTENTAL 191,078.49
010-5220 5220-MAINTENANCE 2,335.53,
010-5240 S240-PUBLIC SAFETY 1,800.00

o10 Toran (GENERAL FUND 177, 900.43

o2i-sia1 S121-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 4,922.48

oz. Toran ROAD 6 BRIDGE 1 4,822.48

022-8122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 5,548.66

022 TOOL ROAD 6 BRIDGE 2

023-8123 5129-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 1,300.06

023 TOmAL ROAD 6 BRIDGE 3 1,300.06

024-5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 3,926.98



32/22/2025 7:54 a [REGULAR OEPARIMENT PAMMENT REGISTER Pace: 20

++ DepARMMENT TomALs ++

acct cd aout

5040-CO CLERK RECORD PRES 1,082.20

086 roraL (COME CLERK RECORDS PRES 1,082.20

140-5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION 220.93
140-5141 SL41-3P0-CoMMNITY BASED 357.32
140-5142 5142-JP0-COURT INTAKE 223.29
140-5145 SL4S-COMM BASED MENTAL HE 700.00
140-5147 S147-YOUTH SERVICES 156.06
140-5148 RESIDENTIAL PROG & SERV 6,930.00

140 TOOL JUVENILE PROBATION FUND 8,587.60

a4e-s143 PRE-ADJUD/DETENTION 3,335.00

146 TOOL gP0-S2A0E AID 3,338.00

190-5180 LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY-DOWAT 158.03

190 TOOL COUNTY LIBRARY-LITTLEETEL 155.03

600-5130 (¢SCD-BASIC SUPERVISION 402.08

no ERRORS



32/22/2028 7:39 mH REGULAR DEPARIMENT PAIMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKER: 13396 HOSP AP 12.22.25
VENDOR SET: OL
FOO 085 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
DEPARMANT: 5055 SOSS-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE ‘BANK: cH
‘BUDGET 0 USE: (cB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME rm 7% ACCOUNT NAME: DESCRIPTION cuzext cont

01-1224 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
I-ap 122225 (055-5055-5255-85 LAMB CO HOSPI HOSP-AP 12/22/25 000009 698,593.19

Fup 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL:

[REPORT GRAND TOTAL:



REGULAR DEPARIGNT PRIMENT REGISTER

G/1 AccouNT TOTALS
LINE 17EMeme——aa= GROUP BUDGET:

pawn BUDGET OVER AOWAL BUDGET OVER
yeAR ACCOUNT wae avo «BUDGET == AVATIARLE UDG BUDGET © AVATLABLE, BUG

2025-2026 05-50S5-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPITAL 19 10,807,578 7,052,374.49

+ onzanmas somata ++
sect we neo
os-soss soss-une marwcans coert
oss toma ‘ism MEALTICRE CENTER os 593.8

608,593.19

++ mo oF RepoRT ++



12/22/2025 7:38 m4 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
pacest: 1939 Hosp Pr 12.22.25,
VENDOR SET: OL
rRD (5S LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
DEPARTENT; 50SS SOSS-LAMD HEATICARE CENTE aeK: cH

(cB-CURRENT BUDGET

rmx G/t ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION caret cont

01-123 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
I-PRE 121325 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL, PAYR HOSP-PPE 12/13/25 CK 12/24/25 000000 258, 424.06

DEPARTMENT 5055  5055-LAMG HEATACARE CENTETOTAL 256, 424.06

250,424.06

258, 424.06



32/22/2025 7:39 a4 REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2

LIne 1 s==cROUP BUDGET:
awa BUDGET OVER ANBWAL ‘puocer ovER

yEaR ACCOUNT or nwo BUDGET = AVATLABLE BUDG BUDGET AVATLABLE BUDG

2025-2026 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYROLL, 6,289,508 4,795, 469.38

2025-2026 YEAR TOTALS ** 28,424.06

noct nase now

055-5055, S055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 250,424.06

055 TOIL LAME HEALTHCARE CENTER 258, 424.06

258,424.06++ rom

++ mo OF REPORT **


